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£150

POOL BALL POOL BALL POOL BALL

POOL BALL

SKITTLES

SKITTLES

DOMINOES

DOMINOES

DART BOARD

DART BOARD

TABLE

TABLE

CARDS

CARDS

FORM NO. 5195Y SERIAL NO.
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£150
£75
£15
£10

£1

50p

50p

1
WINS

1
WINS

1
WINS

2
WIN

10
WIN

60
WIN

1000 cards @ 50p - £500
PAYS OUT - £300

1 Winner @ £150 - £150
1 Winner @ £75 - £75
1 Winner @ £15 - £15
2 Winner @ £10 - £20
10 Winners @ £1 - £10

60 Winners @ 50p - £30
PROFIT - £200
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